CMCEE14 / Preliminary program*

Sunday /18 August 2024

Room

13:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

Room

08:30-08:50

08:50-09:30

09:30-10:00

10.00-10.30

10:30-12:30

12:30-14:15

14:15-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

19:00-21:00

Room

08:00-08:40

08:40-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:30

14:30-17:00

18:30-23:00

Room

08:00-08:50

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:15

14:15-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45-18:00

18:00-21:00

Room

08:00-08:50

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

*The organizers reserve the right to make changes in the program
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Closing remarks

Satellite events
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Monday / 19 August 2024
Bartok I-II. Lehar I-11-111.
Coffee break
Symposia Symposia
Lunch
Symposia Symposia
Coffee break
Poster session
Social program (optional)
Tuesday / 20 August 2024
(National holiday in Hungary)
Bartok I-II. Lehar I-11-111.
Symposia Symposia
Coffee break
Symposia Symposia
Lunch
Networking

Conference dinner (Eurépa Boat)

Wednesday / 21 August 2024
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Thursday / 22 August 2024

Bartok I-II. Lehar I-11-111.
Symposia Symposia
Coffee break
Symposia Symposia
Lunch
Friday / 23 August 2024

Social programs (optional - more info to come soon)
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